
 
CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 100 ALBUMS CHART 2019
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1 WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO? Billie Eilish <P> INR/UMA B002972702
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NO.6 COLLABORATIONS PROJECT

HURTS 2B HUMAN

A STAR IS BORN

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

LOVER

THANK U, NEXT

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

GREATEST HITS

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

÷

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

THE GREAT EXPANSE

DIAMONDS

FREE SPIRIT

A PLACE WE KNEW

DONT SMILE AT ME

THE PLATINUM COLLECTION

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

SCORPION

THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP

DUA LIPA

KAMIKAZE

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

STONEY

ASTROWORLD

REPUTATION

THE VERY BEST

?

SHAWN MENDES

LOVE MONSTER

MAP OF THE SOUL: PERSONA

X

AMERICAN TEEN

FEAR INOCULUM

MY CRIMINAL RECORD

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

INVASION OF PRIVACY

SINGLES COLLECTION

ABBEY ROAD

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT

FINE LINE

SWEETENER

STAYING AT TAMARA'S

THE CHRISTMAS PRESENT

1989

LAPS AROUND THE SUN

RUMOURS

WE ARE NOT YOUR KIND

50 RUN HOME SLOW The Teskey Brothers IVY/UMA

9029542788

19075907192

B002872502

6798870

7792868

B002965302

B003100102

2758364

7567865927

9029585903

B002821802

7723449

5768187

G010004041115L

7739314

5788652

2772417

19075829282

6787918

19075979252

9029555948

7704621

9887893

5726167

G0100039717811

3003310

5335934

1210673

6755089

LICK021

BHK1057

2564628590

88985414322

19075950552

BLOOD50

CCC002

075679873682

4754556

3824682

7747307

19439705122

6783809

88985459782

19075996712

3799890

192562787328

8122796778

1686174102

IVY486
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ARIA TOP 100 ALBUMS CHART (51 - 100)

51 25 Adele <P>10 XL/INE XLCD740
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Ed Sheeran

Ocean Alley

A Boogie Wit Da Hoodie

Sticky Fingers

Foo Fighters

Vance Joy

Guns N' Roses

Bon Jovi

The Killers

Lee Kernaghan

Fleetwood Mac

Jonas Blue

Kanye West
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Kendrick Lamar

Soundtrack

P!nk

Morgan Evans

Soundtrack
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FAREWELL

LIFE

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN: REIMAGINED

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS RESTRUNG

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS 1985-2019

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

WESTERN STARS

ORIGINS

IGOR

WHAT YOU SEE IS WHAT YOU GET

THE BEST OF

MOANA

CHRISTMAS

ROCKETMAN (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)

ALADDIN

SOLACE

INDIGO

PHOENIX

GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD

EVOLVE

DEATH RACE FOR LOVE

GREATEST HITS

AMO

GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND

+

CHIAROSCURO

HOODIE SZN

CARESS YOUR SOUL

GREATEST HITS

NATION OF TWO

APPETITE FOR DESTRUCTION

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

DIRECT HITS

BACKROAD NATION

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

BLUE

JESUS IS KING

21

DAMN.

FROZEN: THE SONGS

BEAUTIFUL TRAUMA

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

THE LION KING

PLATINUM HITS

BLOOD MOON

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

7 EP

100 SPIDER-MAN: INTO THE SPIDER-VERSE Soundtrack UNI/UMA

7747211

G010004055792K
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9362494697

7765922
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2752336

3755766

7760261

8122736352

7705129

0834746

XLCD520

5760871

8731474

88985474692

9362490549

8742300

093624918387

CC018

19075855342

G010004112558K

7725269




